

Nayara Energy Joins Hands with INS Valsura for the Jamnagar Navy Half Marathon

Participation from over 4000 people in various race categories

December, 2nd 2019, Jamnagar: Nayara Energy, a leading integrated downstream company, has joined hands with INS Valsura as the Title Sponsors for the Jamnagar Navy Half Marathon to be held on Sunday, 8th December 2019. Over 4000+ enthusiastic participants are expected to participate in the races at the half marathon. There are 4 categories of races – Half Marathon, 10Km, 5Km and the 5Km fun run.

Nayara Energy continues to engage with local communities in areas of health sanitation, education and environment sustainability. Considering Jamnagar is at the epicentre of Nayara Energy's existence, the Jamnagar Navy Half Marathon is a great opportunity for the company to engage with the local communities as well as the navy who play a crucial role in guarding the coastal belt of the region.

To participate in the Nayara Energy Jamnagar Navy Half Marathon, register online on https://www.jamnagarnavyhalfmarathon.com/

0000

About Nayara Energy: Nayara Energy is a new-age downstream company of international scale with strong presence across the hydrocarbon value chain from refining to retail. In August 2017, the company was acquired by international investors, Rosneft and an investment consortium comprising of global commodity trading firm, Trafigura and UCP Investment Group. The company owns and operates India's second largest single site refinery at Vadinar, Gujarat with a current capacity of 20MMTPA. The refinery is one of the world's most modern and complex refineries with a complexity of 11.8, which is amongst the highest globally. More information about Nayara Energy is available at www.nayaraenergy.com

Media contact
Prafull Tankaria

7574817106, prafull.tankaria@nayaraenergy.com